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Pl. Name Vorname Verein Geb KG V1 V2 V3 KB V1 V2 V3 BD Sub V1 V2 V3 KH Total Dots Pkt

1 Heynck Max KSC Puch e.V. 1965 81,9 150,0 -157,5 157,5 157,5 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 247,5 190,0 200,0 205,0 205,0 452,5 307,7962 12

1 Wrede Ina KSC Attila Dachau e.V. 2006 52,8 82,5 87,5 92,5 92,5 50,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 147,5 82,5 87,5 90,0 90,0 237,5 286,4482 12

1 Gottschling Pia ESV München-Neuaubing 2007 60,3 90,0 -95,0 95,0 95,0 47,5 50,0 52,5 52,5 147,5 110,0 122,5 127,5 127,5 275,0 303,8938 12

AK Fuhrmann Greta STC Bavaria 20 Landshut 2006 61,9 67,5 72,5 77,5 77,5 40,0 45,0 -47,5 40,0 117,5 90,0 100,0 100,0 222,5 241,8996

1 Panea Lichtig Samantha Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2000 51,1 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 55,0 60,0 62,5 62,5 175,0 120,0 130,0 138,0 138,0 313,0 386,1999 12

1 Pechmann Miriam Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2000 55,8 97,5 105,0 110,0 110,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 167,5 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 312,5 363,0849 12

1 Dietrich Melissa TSV 1860 Mühldorf 2003 65,7 142,5 152,5 -160,0 152,5 75,0 80,0 82,5 82,5 235,0 125,0 132,5 140,0 140,0 375,0 393,3016 12

2 Buziol Anna Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2002 69,0 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 87,5 95,0 -98,5 95,0 212,5 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 352,5 359,3709 9

3 Ernst Jenny TSV 1860 Mühldorf 2001 67,3 97,5 -102,5 102,5 102,5 50,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 157,5 100,0 105,0 -110,0 105,0 262,5 271,4685 8

1 Michaeler Amelie ESV München-Neuaubing 2000 102,1 147,5 152,5 -157,5 152,5 82,5 86,0 90,0 90,0 242,5 152,5 162,5 171,0 171,0 413,5 350,0588 12

1 Rodrigues Da SilvaMirjam KSC Attila Dachau e.V. 1988 50,8 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 47,5 -52,5 52,5 52,5 170,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 310,0 384,0872 12

1 Neuhierl Alexa Helena ESV München-Neuaubing 1994 63,0 70,0 77,5 -85,0 77,5 55,0 60,0 -62,5 60,0 137,5 100,0 110,0 -120,0 110,0 247,5 266,190 9

AK Gonzalez HidalgoDana A-Team Lifting e.V. 1996 59,4 85,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 40,0 47,5 -50,0 47,5 147,5 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 267,5 298,4295

1 Philippov Maria ESV München-Neuaubing 1999 68,3 107,5 112,5 120,0 120,0 65,0 70,0 -72,5 70,0 190,0 115,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 330,0 338,3916 12

2 Pietanesi Laura Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1994 67,0 95,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 -60,0 65,0 -67,5 65,0 175,0 132,5 142,5 -147,5 142,5 317,5 329,1991 9

3 Laubhahn Yvette Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1996 65,2 100,0 -107,5 -112,5 100,0 67,5 70,0 -72,5 70,0 170,0 120,0 127,5 -132,5 127,5 297,5 313,4322 8

4 Altschäffl Franziska ESV München-Neuaubing 1995 65,8 92,5 97,5 102,5 102,5 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 172,5 110,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 297,5 311,7397 7

5 Lettinger Christina Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1995 68,4 102,5 110,0 115,0 115,0 55,0 60,0 62,5 62,5 177,5 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 295,0 302,2487 6

1 Constantin-BoschMaria-Adela KSC Puch e.V. 1991 72,3 100,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 85,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 217,0 120,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 357,0 354,6221 12

2 Bertsche Anita TSV 1860 Mühldorf 1984 72,9 -125,0 -125,0 125,0 125,0 65,0 67,5 -70,0 67,5 192,5 135,0 145,0 152,5 152,5 345,0 341,1661 9

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Jugend - 57 kg

Kniebeugen Bankdrücken Kreuzheben

KDK - EQ - Männer - AK II - 83 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Jugend - 63 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Junioren - 52 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Junioren - 57 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Junioren - 69 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Junioren + 84 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 52 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 63 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 69 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 76 kg



3 Palic Sandra Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1995 72,3 115,0 -120,0 120,0 120,0 55,0 60,0 -62,5 60,0 180,0 -135,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 325,0 322,8352 8

1 Kraft Bianka ESV München-Neuaubing 1983 78,6 60,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 62,5 65,0 -70,0 65,0 155,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 245,0 232,9068 12

1 Moser Moritz ESV München-Neuaubing 2006 81,6 185,0 195,0 -203,0 195,0 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 305,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 520,0 354,4553 12

1 Hendrischk Leon Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2006 88,0 135,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 107,5 120,0 -122,5 120,0 280,0 185,0 -195,0 195,0 195,0 475,0 310,6858 12

AK Lorenz Julian 1. AC Bayreuth 2005 115,5 235,0 247,5 260,0 260,0 155,0 260,0 260,0 151,2829

1 Brandstetter Marinus Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2000 64,6 165,0 180,5 185,0 185,0 100,0 107,5 -112,5 107,5 292,5 180,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 492,5 392,1407 12

1 Qiu Men Seng Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2001 73,9 165,0 177,5 185,0 185,0 102,5 110,0 112,5 112,5 297,5 205,0 -225,0 225,0 225,0 522,5 378,4406 12

1 Pavlov Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing 2002 80,0 205,0 217,5 222,5 222,5 142,5 152,5 157,5 157,5 380,0 240,0 260,0 266,0 266,0 646,0 445,447 12

2 Breitsamer Maximilian TSV 1860 Mühldorf 2004 79,8 130,0 140,0 152,5 152,5 -90,0 90,0 -102,5 90,0 242,5 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 402,5 277,9529 9

Hoiß Andreas Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 2000 83,0

1 Elwakeil Omar Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 2001 112,6 215,0 225,0 225,0 177,5 185,0 185,0 410,0 227,5 247,5 -262,5 247,5 657,5 386,0634 12

AK Jentzsch Fabian ASV 1897 Neu-Ulm e.V. 2000 111,8 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 300,0 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 525,0 309,0685

1 Bolley Benjamin Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1990 73,0 190,0 200,0 -205,0 200,0 130,0 -137,5 -137,5 130,0 330,0 210,0 225,0 -240,0 225,0 555,0 405,2204 12

2 Augusto Bassi Vitor Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1993 68,8 152,5 165,0 -170,0 165,0 90,0 97,5 -102,5 97,5 262,5 200,0 -215,0 220,0 220,0 482,5 366,8479 9

1 Tischler Maximilian KSC Attila Dachau e.V. 1991 81,5 225,0 237,5 -245,0 237,5 135,0 -140,0 -140,0 135,0 372,5 245,0 260,0 265,0 265,0 637,5 434,8551 12

2 Weiß Stefan Steinheberverein Ohlstadt e.V. 1987 80,9 190,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 160,0 170,0 -175,0 170,0 380,0 230,0 245,0 -255,0 245,0 625,0 428,1541 9

3 Czok Patrick Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1996 77,5 160,0 167,5 172,5 172,5 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 307,5 200,0 210,0 -215,0 210,0 517,5 363,7202 8

5 Stutzenberger Patrick Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1998 81,4 160,0 167,5 172,5 172,5 120,0 125,0 -127,5 125,0 297,5 190,0 202,5 205,0 205,0 502,5 343,0106 6

AK Tran Minh Khang ASV 1897 Neu-Ulm e.V. 1993 80,7 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 90,0 97,5 -102,5 97,5 277,5 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 502,5 344,7322

1 Fritz Matthias Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1990 91,4 -205,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 112,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 337,5 245,0 262,5 -270,0 262,5 600,0 384,989 12

2 Schön Andreas ESV München-Neuaubing 1996 91,9 200,0 207,5 215,0 215,0 137,5 145,0 152,5 152,5 367,5 210,0 230,0 -240,0 230,0 597,5 382,3596 9

3 Olm Philipp Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1995 88,9 195,0 205,0 210,0 210,0 132,5 140,0 147,5 147,5 357,5 212,5 225,0 232,5 232,5 590,0 383,8844 8

4 Raschen Matthias Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1992 91,7 -175,0 175,0 185,0 185,0 125,0 130,0 -132,5 130,0 315,0 225,0 235,0 245,0 245,0 560,0 358,7447 7

5 Ortner Sebastian TSV 1860 Mühldorf 1993 92,4 165,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 110,0 115,0 -117,5 115,0 290,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 490,0 312,7393 6

6 Urbanke Harald ESV München-Neuaubing 1995 91,5 -140,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 100,0 110,0 -112,5 110,0 250,0 195,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 465,0 298,2059 5

1 Kusche Fabian Simon Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1998 103,3 255,0 270,0 280,0 280,0 170,0 -180,0 -180,0 170,0 450,0 285,0 300,0 -310,0 300,0 750,0 455,3436 12

2 Spengler Hidalgo SilvaMarcello Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1991 99,7 212,5 -227,5 230,0 230,0 132,5 -140,0 -140,0 132,5 362,5 237,5 -250,0 -260,0 237,5 600,0 369,7912 9

3 Bosse Cedrik ESV München-Neuaubing 1996 100,1 185,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 152,5 160,0 -165,0 160,0 360,0 220,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 600,0 369,1498 8

4 Höpfl Max Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1993 98,1 190,0 -200,0 200,0 200,0 115,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 320,0 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 570,0 353,8114 7

5 Demmler Benedikt Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1997 102,7 185,0 195,0 -200,0 195,0 -110,0 115,0 -122,5 115,0 310,0 220,0 -240,0 -240,0 220,0 530,0 322,5541 6

KDK - Classic - Männer - Jugend - 93 kg

KDK - Classic - Frauen - AK I - 84 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Jugend - 83 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Jugend - 120 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Junioren - 66 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Junioren - 74 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Junioren - 83 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Junioren - 120 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 74 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 83 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 93 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 105 kg



1 Suszniak Robert Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1993 111,0 -185,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 145,0 152,5 157,5 157,5 367,5 225,0 250,0 262,5 262,5 630,0 371,8677 12

1 Corvaglia Alessandro Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1978 91,6 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 100,0 105,0 -110,0 105,0 265,0 170,0 180,0 192,5 192,5 457,5 293,2386 12

Müller Christian Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1971 93,0

1 Backhaus Bernd Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1964 103,2 210,0 230,0 245,0 245,0 130,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 385,0 210,0 230,0 245,0 245,0 630,0 382,6416 12

AK Weber Manfred TSV Katzwang 05 1969 110,5 120,0 127,5 135,0 135,0 100,0 107,5 -112,5 107,5 242,5 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 412,5 243,8948

1 Pleithner Rudolf KSC Puch e.V. 1962 64,8 -90,0 100,0 -110,0 100,0 90,0 95,0 -100,0 95,0 195,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 305,0 242,2807 12

1 Kammer Kersten ESV München-Neuaubing 1963 104,5 160,0 170,0 -180,0 170,0 -135,0 -140,0 140,0 140,0 310,0 205,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 530,0 320,2587 12

3 Hanseder Klaus KSC Attila Dachau e.V. 1962 97,2 105,0 110,0 -115,0 110,0 110,0 110,0 68,562 8

AK Biber Fiona STC Bavaria 20 Landshut 2007 55,8 25,0 27,5 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 34,8561

1 Gottschling Pia ESV München-Neuaubing 2007 60,3 47,5 50,0 52,5 52,5 52,5 52,5 58,0161 12

1 Michaeler Amelie ESV München-Neuaubing 2000 102,1 82,5 86,0 90,0 90,0 90,0 90,0 76,1918 12

1 Neuhierl Alexa Helena ESV München-Neuaubing 1994 63,0 55,0 60,0 -62,5 60,0 60,0 60,0 64,5309 12

1 Altschäffl Franziska ESV München-Neuaubing 1995 65,8 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 73,3505 12

2 Philippov Maria ESV München-Neuaubing 1999 68,3 65,0 70,0 -72,5 70,0 70,0 70,0 71,780 9

1 Constantin-BoschMaria-Adela KSC Puch e.V. 1991 72,3 85,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 92,0 92,0 91,3872 12

AK Wagner Madeleine STC Bavaria 20 Landshut 1994 73,4 57,5 62,5 65,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 64,0409

1 Brunner Julia KSC Puch e.V. 1996 79,6 60,0 65,0 -70,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 61,3997 12

1 Karlsson Eilind Kraftsport Isartal e.V. 1994 86,3 70,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 75,0 75,0 68,144 12

1 Kraft Bianka ESV München-Neuaubing 1983 78,6 62,5 65,0 -70,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 61,7916 12

1 Artar Tanja KSC Puch e.V. 1973 59,3 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 55,0 55,0 61,4251 12

KDK - Classic - Männer - AK II - 93 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 120 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - AK I - 93 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 84 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - AK II - 105 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - AK II - 120 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - AK III - 66 kg

KDK - Classic - Männer - AK III - 105 kg

BD - EQ - Männer - AK III - 105 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Jugend - 57 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Jugend - 63 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Junioren + 84 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 63 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 69 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 76 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - Aktive + 84 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - AK I - 84 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - AK II - 63 kg

BD - Classic - Frauen - AK II - 76 kg



1 Robeis Petra Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1967 72,1 50,0 52,5 -57,5 52,5 52,5 52,5 52,2292 12

1 Moser Moritz ESV München-Neuaubing 2006 81,6 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 110,0 110,0 74,9809 12

1 Mayer Noah ESV München-Neuaubing 2002 81,5 150,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 160,0 160,0 109,1401 12

2 Pavlov Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing 2002 80,0 142,5 152,5 157,5 157,5 157,5 157,5 108,6036 9

Hoiß Andreas Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 2000 83,0

1 Weiß Stefan Steinheberverein Ohlstadt e.V. 1987 80,9 160,0 170,0 -175,0 170,0 170,0 170,0 116,4579 12

2 Czok Patrick Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1996 77,5 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 94,8835 9

3 Tischler Maximilian KSC Attila Dachau e.V. 1991 81,5 135,0 -140,0 -140,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 92,087 8

2 Schön Andreas ESV München-Neuaubing 1996 91,9 137,5 145,0 152,5 152,5 152,5 152,5 97,5897 9

4 Raschen Matthias Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1992 91,7 125,0 130,0 -132,5 130,0 130,0 130,0 83,280 7

5 Urbanke Harald ESV München-Neuaubing 1995 91,5 100,0 110,0 -112,5 110,0 110,0 110,0 70,5433 6

AK Denk Alexander STC Bavaria 20 Landshut 1986 90,7 145,0 152,5 155,0 155,0 155,0 155,0 99,835

AK Thews Michael STC Bavaria 20 Landshut 1986 89,4 120,0 130,0 -135,0 130,0 130,0 130,0 84,343

1 Bosse Cedrik ESV München-Neuaubing 1996 100,1 152,5 160,0 -165,0 160,0 160,0 160,0 98,4399 12

1 Degachi Kerim ESV München-Neuaubing 1992 178,5 205,0 205,0 205,0 205,0 105,3611 12

1 Corvaglia Alessandro Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1978 91,6 100,0 105,0 -110,0 105,0 105,0 105,0 67,3007 12

1 Pleithner Rudolf KSC Puch e.V. 1962 64,8 90,0 95,0 -100,0 95,0 95,0 95,0 75,4645 12

1 Kammer Kersten ESV München-Neuaubing 1963 104,5 -135,0 -140,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 84,5966 12

AK Kubesch Klaus FC Ebenhofen 1960 99,4 95,0 120,0 -140,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 74,0554

1 Diepold Alexander KSC Puch e.V. 1937 64,5 80,0 85,0 -87,5 85,0 85,0 85,0 67,7588 12

1 Gottschling Pia ESV München-Neuaubing 2007 60,3 127,5 110,0 122,5 127,5 127,5 127,5 140,8962 12

1 Michaeler Amelie ESV München-Neuaubing 2000 102,1 171,0 152,5 162,5 171,0 171,0 171,0 144,7643 12

1 Neuhierl Alexa Helena ESV München-Neuaubing 1994 63,0 110,0 100,0 110,0 -120,0 110,0 110,0 118,3066 12

1 Philippov Maria ESV München-Neuaubing 1999 68,3 140,0 115,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 143,5601 12

2 Altschäffl Franziska ESV München-Neuaubing 1995 65,8 125,0 110,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 125,0 130,9831 9

1 Constantin-BoschMaria-Adela KSC Puch e.V. 1991 72,3 140,0 120,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 139,0675 12

BD - Classic - Männer - AK III - 66 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - Jugend - 83 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - Junioren - 83 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 83 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 93 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 105 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - Aktive + 120 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - AK I - 93 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - AK III - 105 kg

BD - Classic - Männer - AK V - 66 kg

KH - Classic - Frauen - Jugend - 63 kg

KH - Classic - Frauen - Junioren + 84 kg

KH - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 63 kg

KH - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 69 kg

KH - Classic - Frauen - Aktive - 76 kg



1 Kraft Bianka ESV München-Neuaubing 1983 78,6 90,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 90,0 85,5576 12

1 Moser Moritz ESV München-Neuaubing 2006 81,6 215,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 215,0 146,5537 12

1 Pavlov Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing 2002 80,0 266,0 240,0 260,0 266,0 266,0 266,0 183,4194 12

Hoiß Andreas Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 2000 83,0

1 Tischler Maximilian KSC Attila Dachau e.V. 1991 81,5 265,0 245,0 260,0 265,0 265,0 265,0 180,7633 12

2 Weiß Stefan Steinheberverein Ohlstadt e.V. 1987 80,9 245,0 230,0 245,0 -255,0 245,0 245,0 167,8364 9

3 Czok Patrick Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1996 77,5 210,0 200,0 210,0 -215,0 210,0 210,0 147,5966 8

1 Herrman Leon TSV 1888 Waging am See e.V. 1995 89,8 250,0 250,0 -255,0 250,0 250,0 161,8317 12

2 Raschen Matthias Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1992 91,7 245,0 225,0 235,0 245,0 245,0 245,0 156,9508 9

3 Schön Andreas ESV München-Neuaubing 1996 91,9 230,0 210,0 230,0 -240,0 230,0 230,0 147,1845 8

4 Urbanke Harald ESV München-Neuaubing 1995 91,5 215,0 195,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 215,0 137,8801 7

1 Bosse Cedrik ESV München-Neuaubing 1996 100,1 240,0 220,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 240,0 147,6599 12

1 Grellmann Bernhard KSC Puch e.V. 1993 116,1 245,0 220,0 245,0 -255,0 245,0 245,0 142,297 12

2 Wittmann Yannick ESV München-Neuaubing 1997 108,5 215,0 185,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 215,0 128,0038 9

1 Corvaglia Alessandro Viecherschmiede Powersport e. V. 1978 91,6 192,5 170,0 180,0 192,5 192,5 192,5 123,3846 12

1 Pleithner Rudolf KSC Puch e.V. 1962 64,8 110,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 110,0 87,3799 12

1 Kammer Kersten ESV München-Neuaubing 1963 104,5 220,0 205,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 220,0 132,9376 12

1 Diepold Alexander KSC Puch e.V. 1937 64,5 132,5 120,0 130,0 132,5 132,5 132,5 105,624 12

Wrede Ina KSC Attila Dachau e.V. Jugend  - 57 kg 55,0 LR

Gottschling Pia ESV München-Neuaubing Jugend B - 63 kg 95,0 52,5 122,5 127,5 275,0 LR

Gottschling Pia ESV München-Neuaubing Jugend A - 63 kg 122,5 127,5 LR

Panea Lichtig Samantha Kraftsport Isartal e.V. Aktive  - 52 kg 138,0 LR

Junioren - 52 kg 138,0 LR

Rodrigues Da SilvaMirjam KSC Attila Dachau e.V. Aktive  - 52 kg 140,0 LR

Michaeler Amelie ESV München-Neuaubing Aktive  + 84 kg 86,0 90,0 LR

Junioren + 84 kg 86,0 90,0 171,0 LR

Constantin-Bosch Maria-Adela KSC Puch e.V. Aktive  - 76 kg 92,0 LR

Brandstetter Marinus Kraftsport Isartal e.V. Junioren - 66 kg 180,5 185,0 LR

Aktive  - 66 kg 185,0 LR

KH - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 93 kg

KH - Classic - Frauen - AK I - 84 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - Jugend - 83 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - Junioren - 83 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 83 kg

aufgestellte Rekorde

KH - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 105 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - Aktive - 120 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - AK I - 93 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - AK III - 66 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - AK III - 105 kg

KH - Classic - Männer - AK V - 66 kg



Pavlov Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing Junioren - 83 kg 157,5 266,0 LR

Mayer Noah ESV München-Neuaubing Junioren - 83 kg 160,0 LR

Diepold Alexander KSC Puch e.V. AK V  - 66 kg 132,5 LR

Diepold Alexander KSC Puch e.V. AK IV  - 66 kg 132,5 LR

Diepold Alexander KSC Puch e.V. AK III  - 66 kg 132,5 LR


